
WOMEN’S  123.0 RESULTS

Women’s  123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Saedi Post Pioneers 118.8 135.0 0

2 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 122.8 135.0 0

3 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 122.2 120.0 0

4 Destiny Fierro Eisenhower high school 120.0 115.0 0

5 Devyn Kline Lansing High School 122.2 115.0 0

6 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 116.4 110.0 0

7 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.7 110.0 0

8 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 121.8 110.0 0

9 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 122.6 110.0 0

10 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 121.4 105.0 0

11 Tristin Combs Maize High 122.0 105.0 0

12 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 122.0 105.0 0

13 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 105.0 0

14 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 118.2 100.0 0

15 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 115.0 95.0 0

16 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 123.0 95.0 0

17 Emma Miller Lansing High School 120.4 90.0 0

18 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 121.7 90.0 0

19 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 115.2 80.0 0

20 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 80.0 0

21 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 120.2 75.0 0

22 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 121.0 75.0 0

23 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 116.6 65.0 0

Women’s  123.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 122.8 245.0 0

2 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 118.2 225.0 0

3 Saedi Post Pioneers 118.8 220.0 0

4 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 116.4 215.0 0

5 Destiny Fierro Eisenhower high school 120.0 215.0 0

6 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 122.0 210.0 0

7 Devyn Kline Lansing High School 122.2 210.0 0

8 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.7 195.0 0

9 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 122.2 180.0 0

10 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 122.6 180.0 0

11 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 121.7 175.0 0

12 Tristin Combs Maize High 122.0 175.0 0

13 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 121.4 170.0 0

14 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 170.0 0

15 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 170.0 0

16 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 121.0 165.0 0

17 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 121.8 165.0 0

18 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 123.0 165.0 0

19 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 116.6 160.0 0

20 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 115.0 150.0 0

21 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 120.2 150.0 0

22 Emma Miller Lansing High School 120.4 140.0 0

23 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 115.2 125.0 0

Women’s  123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Saedi Post Pioneers 118.8 155.0 0

2 Destiny Fierro Eisenhower high school 120.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 122.8 145.0 0

4 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 118.2 140.0 0

5 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 121.8 135.0 0

6 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 122.0 135.0 0

7 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 121.7 130.0 0

8 Emma Miller Lansing High School 120.4 125.0 0

9 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.7 125.0 0

10 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 121.4 125.0 0

11 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 122.2 125.0 0

12 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 122.6 125.0 0

13 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 123.0 115.0 0

14 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 116.4 110.0 0

15 Tristin Combs Maize High 122.0 110.0 0

16 Devyn Kline Lansing High School 122.2 110.0 0

17 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 115.0 105.0 0

18 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 116.6 105.0 0

19 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 121.0 100.0 0

20 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 120.2 95.0 0

21 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 85.0 0

22 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 85.0 0

23 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 115.2 80.0 0

Women’s  123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 122.8 525.0 10

2 Saedi Post Pioneers 118.8 510.0 8

3 Destiny Fierro Eisenhower high school 120.0 475.0 6

4 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 118.2 465.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 122.0 450.0 2

6 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 116.4 435.0 1

7 Devyn Kline Lansing High School 122.2 435.0 0

8 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.7 430.0 0

9 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 122.2 425.0 0

10 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 122.6 415.0 0

11 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 121.8 410.0 0

12 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 121.4 400.0 0

13 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 121.7 395.0 0

14 Tristin Combs Maize High 122.0 390.0 0

15 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 123.0 375.0 0

16 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 360.0 0

17 Emma Miller Lansing High School 120.4 355.0 0

18 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 115.0 350.0 0

19 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 121.0 340.0 0

20 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 335.0 0

21 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 116.6 330.0 0

22 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 120.2 320.0 0

23 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 115.2 285.0 0


